Compar e Responses

Event #. 4600 Event Name: Uniform Services for the Number Of Lines. 9
Property Maintenance Dept

Status: Pending Award

Smyrna Police Distributors DGG Tactical Supply
Ronda Jacobs TeresaMeares
Performance Evaluation Score
(Award All valid only when output issamefor all lines) (Award All valid only when output issamefor all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount 18,687.00 23,250.50
Total Event Score
Line 1:Open: Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 130.0000 EA 130.0000 130.0000
UnitPrice 28.90000 35.49000
ExtendedPrice 3,757.00 4,613.70
Total Line Score
Delivery Date
UOM Detail each
Vendor Item 5.11 70149 71049
Vendor Item Description 5.11 Performance Polo 5.11 Performance S/S Polo
Line 2:Open: Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 130.0000 EA 130.0000 130.0000
UnitPrice 35.90000 37.49000
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Compare Responses continued...

ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

4,667.00

each
5.11 74273
5.11 Taclite Pro Pants

4,873.70

74273
5.11 Taclite Pro Pant

Line 3:Open: Output: Contract
Awar d Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 60.0000 EA
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
60.0000
83.18000
4,990.80

each
BATES E02263
Bates 8" Tactical Sport CT

0.0000
60.0000
116.24000
6,974.40

12026
5.11 ATAC Shield 8 inch Boot

Line 4:Open: Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 30.0000 EA
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

0.0000
30.0000
41.87000
1,256.10
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Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date

UOM Detail each

Vendor Item BLACKINGTON B538 S528
Vendor Item Description Rhodium (Silver) Badge B538 Smith and Warren Badge S528
Line 5:0pen: Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 30.0000 EA 30.0000 30.0000
UnitPrice 14.00000 13.49000
ExtendedPrice 420.00 404.70
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail each

Vendor Item 5.11 59552 59551

Vendor Item Description

5111.75" TDU BELT

511 TDU Belt 1.5inch

Line 6:Open: Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 30.0000 EA
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail

Vendor Item

0.0000
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30.0000
32.79000
983.70

48035




Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item Description 5.11 Packable Jacket
Line 7:Open: Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

Line Quantity 30.0000 EA 30.0000 30.0000
UnitPrice 91.37000 107.79000
ExtendedPrice 2,741.10 3,233.70
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail Each

Vendor Item 5.11 48096 48096
Vendor Item Description 5.11 Double Duty Jacket 5.11 Double Duty Jacket
Line 8:Open: Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

Line Quantity 40.0000 EA 40.0000 40.0000
UnitPrice 6.00000 4.80000
ExtendedPrice 240.00 192.00

Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail Each

Vendor Item EMBRIODERY EMBO001
Vendor Item Description Embroidery Embroidery services

Line 9:0pen:BADGE HOLDER WITH CHAIN LANYARD

Output: Contract
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Compare Responses continued...

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 30.0000 EA
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
30.0000
20.50000
615.00

Each
BLACKINGTON FOR B538
Recessed holder with chain

0.0000
30.0000
19.58000
587.40

BC719-S528
S&W Neck Chain Badge Holder
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