

Compare Responses

Event #: 4600

Event Name: Uniform Services for the
Property Maintenance Dept

Number Of Lines: 9

Status: Pending Award

	Smyrna Police Distributors Ronda Jacobs	DGG Tactical Supply Teresa Meares
Performance Evaluation Score		
	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount	18,687.00	23,250.50
Total Event Score		
Line 1:Open: Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 130.0000 EA	130.0000	130.0000
UnitPrice	28.90000	35.49000
ExtendedPrice	3,757.00	4,613.70
Total Line Score		
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail	each	
Vendor Item	5.11 70149	71049
Vendor Item Description	5.11 Performance Polo	5.11 Performance S/S Polo
Line 2:Open: Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 130.0000 EA	130.0000	130.0000
UnitPrice	35.90000	37.49000

Compare Responses continued...

ExtendedPrice	4,667.00	4,873.70
Total Line Score		
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail	each	
Vendor Item	5.11 74273	74273
Vendor Item Description	5.11 Taclite Pro Pants	5.11 Taclite Pro Pant
Line 3:Open: Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 60.0000 EA	60.0000	60.0000
UnitPrice	83.18000	116.24000
ExtendedPrice	4,990.80	6,974.40
Total Line Score		
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail	each	
Vendor Item	BATES E02263	12026
Vendor Item Description	Bates 8" Tactical Sport CT	5.11 ATAC Shield 8 inch Boot
Line 4:Open: Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 30.0000 EA	30.0000	30.0000
UnitPrice	41.87000	46.24000
ExtendedPrice	1,256.10	1,387.20
Total Line Score		

Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date		
UOM Detail	each	
Vendor Item	BLACKINGTON B538	S528
Vendor Item Description	Rhodium (Silver) Badge B538	Smith and Warren Badge S528
Line 5:Open: Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 30.0000 EA	30.0000	30.0000
UnitPrice	14.00000	13.49000
ExtendedPrice	420.00	404.70
Total Line Score		
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail	each	
Vendor Item	5.11 59552	59551
Vendor Item Description	5.11 1.75" TDU BELT	5.11 TDU Belt 1.5 inch
Line 6:Open: Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 30.0000 EA		30.0000
UnitPrice		32.79000
ExtendedPrice		983.70
Total Line Score		
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item		48035

Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item Description		5.11 Packable Jacket
Line 7:Open: Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 30.0000 EA	30.0000	30.0000
UnitPrice	91.37000	107.79000
ExtendedPrice	2,741.10	3,233.70
Total Line Score		
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail	Each	
Vendor Item	5.11 48096	48096
Vendor Item Description	5.11 Double Duty Jacket	5.11 Double Duty Jacket
Line 8:Open: Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 40.0000 EA	40.0000	40.0000
UnitPrice	6.00000	4.80000
ExtendedPrice	240.00	192.00
Total Line Score		
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail	Each	
Vendor Item	EMBRIODERY	EMB001
Vendor Item Description	Embroidery	Embroidery services
Line 9:Open:BADGE HOLDER WITH CHAIN LANYARD Output: Contract		

Compare Responses continued...

Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 30.0000 EA	30.0000	30.0000
UnitPrice	20.50000	19.58000
ExtendedPrice	615.00	587.40
Total Line Score		
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail	Each	
Vendor Item	BLACKINGTON FOR B538	BC719-S528
Vendor Item Description	Recessed holder with chain	S&W Neck Chain Badge Holder